
Beverages menu

ビール

キリンハートランド（ドラフトビール）
スプリングバレー アフターダーク 1/2pt
スプリングバレー アフターダーク 1pt
常陸野ネスト ゆずラガー 1/2pt
常陸野ネスト ゆずラガー 1pt

660
770
1,250
770
1,250

グラスワイン
スパークリングワイン　ビニャ サン ホセ カヴァ レゼルバ ブリュット
白ワイン　ビコーズ アイム シャルドネ
赤ワイン　ビコーズ アイム ネロ ダーヴォラ
ドライシェリー　イダルゴ ヒターナ フィノ 60ml

780
700
700
600

ワインカクテル
スプリッアー［白ワイン +ソーダ ]
キール［白ワイン +カシス］
キールロワイヤル［スパークリングワイン +カシス］
ミモザ［スパークリング +オレンジ］
ワインクーラー［白ワイン +コアントロー +オレンジ +グレナデン］

660
770
880
880
770

ビアカクテル
シャンディガフ［ビール +ジンジャーエール ]
ビターオレンジ［ビール +オレンジ ]
カシスビア［ビール +カシス］

660
660
680

ロングカクテル
カンパリ & オレンジ
カシス＆ソーダ
ジン＆トニック
モスコミュール［ウォッカ +ジンジャーエール］
ラム＆コーク
テキーラ・サンライズ［テキーラ +オレンジ +グレナデン］
ホワイトホース ハイボール

680
680
660
660
660
660
680

ソフトドリンク
コーヒー（ホット・アイス）
紅茶（ポットサービス）
アイスティー
キリングリーンズフリー（ノンアルコールビール）
オレンジジュース
グレープフルーツジュース
ざくろスカッシュ
東京ランバージャック クラフトコーラ
はちぷろ パッションフルーツスカッシュ

650
700
650
650
600
600
680
770
770



Drink Menu

Kirin Heartland (Draft Beer)
Spring Valley After Dark 1/2 pt 
Spring Valley After Dark 1 pt 
Hitachino Nest Yuzu Lager 1/2 pt 
Hitachino Nest Yuzu Lager 1 pt 

Beer
660
770
1,250
770
1,250

Glass Wine
Sparkling Wine ‒ Viña San José Cava Reserva Brut
White Wine ‒ Because I’m Chardonnay
Red Wine ‒ Because I’m Nero d’Avola
Dry Sherry ‒ Hidalgo La Gitana Fino (60ml) 

780
700
700
600

Wine Cocktails
Spritzer ‒ White wine with soda water
Kir ‒ White wine with crème de cassis (blackcurrant liqueur)
Kir Royale ‒ Sparkling wine with crème de cassis
Mimosa ‒ Sparkling wine with orange juice
Wine Cooler ‒ White wine, Cointreau, orange juice, and grenadine

660
770
880
880
770

Beer Cocktails
Shandy Gaff ‒ Beer with ginger ale
Bitter Orange ‒ Beer with orange juice
Cassis Beer ‒ Beer with crème de cassis

660
660
680

Long Cocktails
Campari & Orange ‒ Campari with orange juice
Cassis & Soda ‒ Crème de cassis with soda water
Gin & Tonic ‒ Gin with tonic water
Moscow Mule ‒ Vodka, ginger ale, and lime
Rum & Coke ‒ Rum with Coca-Cola
Tequila Sunrise ‒ Tequila, orange juice, and grenadine
White Horse Highball ‒ White Horse whisky with soda water

680
680
660
660
660
660
680

Soft Drinks
Coffee (Hot / Iced)
Tea (Pot Service)
Iced Tea
Kirin Green’s Free (Non-Alcoholic Beer)
Orange Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Pomegranate Soda
Tokyo Lumberjack Craft Cola
Hachi-pro Passion Fruit Soda

650
700
650
650
600
600
680
770
770


