#### Beverages menu

グラスワイン	
スパークリングワイン ビニャサンホセカヴァレゼルバブリュット 白ワイン ビコーズアイムシャルドネ 赤ワイン ビコーズアイムネロダーヴォラ ドライシェリー イダルゴヒターナフィノ60ml	780 700 700 600
ワインカクテル	

スプリッアー [白ワイン+ソーダ]	660
キール [白ワイン + カシス]	770
<b>キールロワイヤル</b> [スパークリングワイン+カシス]	880
<b>ミモザ</b> [スパークリング+オレンジ]	880
<b>ワインクーラー</b> [白ワイン + コアントロー + オレンジ + グレナデン]	770

#### キリンハートランド(ドラフトビール) 660 スプリングバレー アフターダーク 1/2pt 770 スプリングバレー アフターダーク 1pt 1,250 常陸野ネスト ゆずラガー 1/2pt 770 常陸野ネスト ゆずラガー 1pt 1,250

# シャンディガフ [ビール+ジンジャーエール] 660 ビターオレンジ [ビール+オレンジ] 660

	000
<b>カシスビア</b> [ビール + カシス]	680
ロングカクテル	
カンパリタオルンジ	680

カンハリ&オレンシ	080
カシス&ソーダ	680
ジン&トニック	660
<b>モスコミュール</b> [ウォッカ+ジンジャーエール]	660
ラム&コーク	660
<b>テキーラ・サンライズ</b> [テキーラ+オレンジ+グレナデン]	660
ホワイトホース ハイボール	680

## ソフトドリンク

ビール

ビアカクテル

コーヒー (ホット・アイス)	650
紅茶(ポットサービス)	700
アイスティー	650
<b>キリングリーンズフリー</b> (ノンアルコールビール)	650
オレンジジュース	600
グレープフルーツジュース	600
ざくろスカッシュ	680
東京ランバージャック クラフトコーラ	770
はちぷろ パッションフルーツスカッシュ	770

## **Drink Menu**

# Glass Wine

Sparkling Wine – Viña San José Cava Reserva Brut White Wine – Because I'm Chardonnay Red Wine – Because I'm Nero d'Avola Dry Sherry – Hidalgo La Gitana Fino (60ml)	780 700 700 600
Wine Cocktails	
Spritzer – White wine with soda water Kir – White wine with crème de cassis (blackcurrant liqueur) Kir Royale – Sparkling wine with crème de cassis Mimosa – Sparkling wine with orange juice Wine Cooler – White wine, Cointreau, orange juice, and grenadine	660 770 880 880 770
Beer	
Kirin Heartland (Draft Beer) Spring Valley After Dark 1/2 pt Spring Valley After Dark 1 pt Hitachino Nest Yuzu Lager 1/2 pt Hitachino Nest Yuzu Lager 1 pt	660 770 1,250 770 1,250
Beer Cocktails	
Shandy Gaff – Beer with ginger ale Bitter Orange – Beer with orange juice Cassis Beer – Beer with crème de cassis	660 660 680
Long Cocktails	
Campari & Orange – Campari with orange juice Cassis & Soda – Crème de cassis with soda water Gin & Tonic – Gin with tonic water Moscow Mule – Vodka, ginger ale, and lime Rum & Coke – Rum with Coca-Cola Tequila Sunrise – Tequila, orange juice, and grenadine White Horse Highball – White Horse whisky with soda water	680 680 660 660 660 680
Soft Drinks	
Coffee (Hot / Iced) Tea (Pot Service) Iced Tea Kirin Green's Free (Non-Alcoholic Beer) Orange Juice Grapefruit Juice Pomegranate Soda Televo Lumberiack Craft Colo	650 700 650 650 600 600 680
Tokyo Lumberjack Craft Cola Hachi-pro Passion Fruit Soda	770 770